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0MB Control No. 0660-0041 
Expl~tlon Dote: 01/31/20:11 

11a. Narrative desalptlon far each activity reported in Question 11 for this quarter; any challenges or obstacles encauntered and rnltlptlon sttatelies you have ernployH; planned major actlvltles far the next quarter; and any additional project 
The Kentucky Wireless lnteropetablr.ty Execullft Committee (KWIEC) meet1n1 wu not conducted durin1 this quartet due to COVI0-19 related restrictlons. The Public Safety Workln1 Group (PSWG) held meetlnp on April 9th and May 14th. COYID 
19 is impacting 11111.el and ln person meelin1s at this time. Several national and state conferences have been canceled due to COVID-19. KSP has adopted the use of Microsoft Teams u a solution to conduct Staff meetlnp, PSWG Meetlnp and 

KWIEC meellnp remolely. 

12. Personnel 
12a. Staflins Table - l'f~•• lndudt1 an stoff tl)ot lloff mntrlbuted time to lhe project wllh cum,nt quart2r's utilization. Pleost! onlv lndude m stoJJ emploved by !he stote not mnltoctors. Please da not rem~ lndilliduols from lh/s toble. 

Joblllle m% Project (s) Assigned Chan• e 

SWlC 13% Provides oversl&ht for the SLIGP2 erant. Match Comnleted 

Admin Support Coordinator 1~ Provides administrative supoort to the SUGP2 Team. Match Comnleted 

12b. Narrative desalption of any staffina challenges, vacancies, or changes. 
No challenges, vacandes, or chanaes from the previous quarter. 

13. Contracwal I Contract and/or Subredplents) 
13a. Contractual Table - Include all contractors. The tDtals from this table should equal the "Contractual" in Question 141. 

Name subcontract Purpose 
Type 

RFP/RFQlssi>ed (Y/NI 
Contract 

Start Date End Date 
Total Federal Funds Total Matching Funds 

IContract/Sllbrec.l Executed Iv 'NI Allocated Allocatied 

NTT Data-Curtis Nail Project Manager Contract N y 03/01/2018 03/31/2021 $406,600.00 so.oo 

13b. Narrative descriDtlon anv challe"- undates, or chanRes related to cont,_ and/or subreclplents. 
No challenaes, updates, or changes from the previous quarter. 



14. Budcet Wartsheet 
Columns 2, 3 and 4 must match your current projed budpt for the entire •-rd, which Is Ille 5F-424A on file. 
Only list matchlng funds that the Department of Commerce has already approved. 

NTETotal Federal kinds NTE Total Maiming Federal Funds Obllpted 
Project Bucf&et Element 11) NT£ Total Budget (41 

Approved (21 Funds Approved (3) to Date 151 

a. Personnel Salaries $0.00 $106 560.00 $ 106 560.00 $0.00 

b. Personnel FrinRe Benefits $0.00 $68440.00 $68440.00 $0.00 
c. Travel $237000.00 $0.00 $237000.00 $ 2.37 000.00 

d. Eauioment $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

e. Matl!fials/SuDDlies $1200.00 $0.00 $1200.00 $1,200.00 

f. Contractual $406 600.00 $0.00 $406600.00 $406600.00 
R. Other $55 200.00 $0.00 SS5 200.00 $ 55 200.00 
h. Indirect ~ -00 ~ -00 so.oo $0.00 
i. Total Costs $700000.00 $175000.00 $87S000.00 $ 700,000.00 

I. Prooortlonalitv Pl!fcent 80.00% 20.00% 100.00% 80.00% 

Matdilng Funds 
Total Budset to Federal Funds Expended 

Approved to 

Oall! (6) 
Date(7) (8) 

$106560.00 $106560.00 $0.00 
= 440.00 S6844D.OO $0.00 

SD.DO $:137000.00 $5,733.76 
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
$0.00 $1200.D0 $22.49 
SQ.DO $406600.00 $210546.00 

$0.00 $ 55 200.00 $6220.72 
$0.00 $0.00 so.oo 

$175000.00 $875000.00 $222522.97 
20.oo,(, 100.00% 55.98" 

0MB control No. 0660-0042 
Expiration D•te: 01/31/2021 

Approved Matching Total funds Expetlded 

Funds Expended (91 (10) 

$106S60.00 $ 106S60.00 
$68440.00 $68440.00 

$0.00 $5 733.76 
$0.00 $ 0.00 
$0.00 $ 22.49 
$0.00 $210 546.00 

$0.00 $6 220.72 

$0.00 $ 0.00 
$175000.00 $397 S22.97 

44.02% 100.00% 
15. c.tffk:atlon: I ur1lfy to the best of mv know!_,, and belief that this report Is correct and complete for performanu of activities for the purpose(sl set forth In 1lle award documents. 
16a. Typed ar printed name and title of Authorized Certifylng Officl1I: 16c. Telephone (area 

Derek Hesselrode, 5~ Interoperability Coordinator (SWIC) 
code, numbert and 502•782-2064 
extenslonl 

16b. Signature of Authorlied Certlfyln1 Officlal: ... 

/~~ 16d. Email Address: 

f / 
~_,_i:,.~lhLm 

Date: 07/14/ 2020 
I , ..... ... __, --- ,.,. 1 airrently VINCI 0MB number. PubHc reporting 

information Is estimated to avera1e 12.5 hours per response. Send comments re1ardln1 the burden estimate or any other aspect of this collection of Information, lndudlng sugestlons for reducln1 this burden to Michael Dame, Proeram Director, 

State and Local Implementation Grant Prosram, National TeleQlfflmunlc■tlons and Information Administration, U.S. Department of Comm•c:e, :IAOl Constitution Avenue, NW, Room 4078, W1sltlngton, DC 20Z30. 


